Rocky Habitat Working Group Meeting — Thursday, February 25, 2021

Agenda for 2/25-26 proposal review meeting

8:00 Call to order/Roll Call, with brief introductions of committee members for the public
8:20 Ground Rules

e No opinions without the why

e If possible, leave cameras on except during breaks, or as needed
e No personal attacks

e If conflict arises, active listening will be used

8:40 General Discussion

e What does a good proposal look like?

e Issues or themes common to all proposals — are these expectations?

e Can we make recommendations or add conditions to individual proposals to improve
them?

e Rules for consensus on sending proposals to OPAC?

9:30 Break (10 min)
9:40 Begin Proposal Review (follow this process for every proposal)

Describe area while showing picture
Brief description of what proposal entails
Agency comments

Working Group observations

Discussion

Recommendations
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12:00 Lunch Break (45 minutes)
12:45 Continue Proposal Review
2:30  Break (20 minutes)

2:50 Continue Proposal Review (if review of all proposals is not completed by 4:45, the meeting will
be adjourned for the day, and then reconvened at 1:00 pm on the next day — Friday, February 26)

4:45  Next Steps

5:.00 Meeting Adjourned



1:00

1:10

1:15

3:00

3:15

4:45

5:00

Continuation of Rocky Habitat Working Group Meeting (if needed)
Friday, February 26, 2021

Call to Order/Roll Call
Brief process review
Continuation of proposal review

Describe area while showing picture
Brief description of what proposal entails
Agency comments

Committee comments (?)

Discussion

Voting
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Break (15 min)
Continue proposal review
Next Steps

Adjourn



